For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophir-spiricon.com
119
M2-200s Beam Propagation Analyzer
■ Automatically measure your beam quality in
 under 2 minutes
■ Tune your laser for best operation
■ ISO compliant
■ Specifically developed for continuous usage

For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophir-spiricon.com
124
Ordering Information
Item Description  P/N
M2-200 Beam Propagation
Analyzer
M2-200s-FW M2-200 software, software license, GRAS 20 Firewire camera, short optical train, automatic and manual
operation, recommended for 266nm – 1064nm wavelengths.
SP90144
M2-200s-FW-A M2-200 software, software license, short optical train, automatic and manual operation, recommended
for 266nm – 1064nm wavelengths (GRAS 20 camera not included)
SP90145
M2-200sM-FW Manual mode M2-200 software, software license, GRAS 20 Firewire camera, manual operation with a
GRAS 20 Firewire camera (optical train not included)
SP90146
M2-200sM-FW-A Manual mode M2-200 software, software license, manual operation with a Firewire camera (GRAS 20
Firewire camera and optical train not included)
SP90147
M2-200-FW-VIS M2-200 software, software license, GRAS 20 Firewire camera, optical train, automatic and manual
operation, recommended for 400nm – 700nm wavelengths.
SP90016
M2-200-FW-NIR M2-200 software, software license, GRAS 20 Firewire camera, optical train, automatic and manual
operation, recommended for 1064nm wavelength.
SP90017
M2-200-FW-BB M2-200 software, software license, GRAS 20 Firewire camera, optical train, automatic and manual
operation, UV and Near IR wavelengths.
SP90015
M2-200-FW-A-VIS M2-200 software, software license, optical train, automatic and manual operation, recommended for
400nm – 700nm wavelengths (GRAS 20 camera not included)
SP90019
M2-200-FW-A-NIR M2-200 software, software license, optical train, automatic and manual operation, recommended for
1064nm wavelength (GRAS 20 camera not included)
SP90020
M2-200-FW-A-BB M2-200 software, software license, optical train, automatic and manual operation, UV and Near IR
wavelengths (GRAS 20 camera not included)
SP90018
M2-200M-FW Manual mode M2-200 software, software license, GRAS 20 Firewire camera, manual operation with a
GRAS 20 Firewire camera (optical train not included)
SP90029
M2-200M-FW-A Manual mode M2-200 software, software license, manual operation with a Firewire camera (GRAS 20
Firewire camera and optical train not included)
SP90084
M2-200-PIII M2-200 software, software license for Pyrocam III, manual operation only (Pyrocam III not included) SP90031